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ANUSA 2025 Elections Candidate List 
Candidates are listed in alphabetical order by surname 

 
Position Name Ticket/Ungrouped  

    
President Carter Chryse No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Charley Ellwood RAGE for ANUSA  
 Will Roche Keep Em’ Honest – Roche for ANUSA  
 Sarah E. Strange Strange for Change  
    
Undergraduate Member on ANU Council Carter Chryse No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Charley Ellwood RAGE for ANUSA  
 Lea Fallen Regrowth for ANUSA  
 Sarah E. Strange Strange for Change  
 Riley Swinson Collaboration for ANUSA  
    
Postgraduate Member on ANU Council Anita Fu Regrowth for ANUSA  
 Thalia Greinke Collaboration for ANUSA  
 Kamal Hassan RAGE for ANUSA  
 Bruce Pan Ungrouped  
 Xinyuan Yin Ungrouped  
    
Vice President Sokreaksa Boran Ungrouped  
 Stella Serrao-Smith RAGE for ANUSA  
    
Treasurer  Eloisa Belmar Osborn RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
    
Education Officer Lucy Chapman No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Lea Fallen Regrowth for ANUSA  
 Aurora Neumann RAGE for ANUSA  
 Beatrice Tucker Fund Education Not War  
 Xinyuan Yin Ungrouped  
    
Welfare Officer Leila Clarke RAGE for ANUSA  
 Dash Ridley Griffiths Fund Education Not War  
 Emir Syahlani No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Xinyuan Yin Ungrouped  
    
Clubs Officer Dylan Rafel Adams RAGE for ANUSA  
 Xinyuan Yin Ungrouped  
    
General Secretary Malakai King Malakai for ANUSA  
 Sophie Kington RAGE for ANUSA  
    
Undergraduate Coursework Officer Chith Weliamuna RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
    
Postgraduate Coursework Officer Kamal Hassan RAGE for ANUSA  
 Trevor Lai Ungrouped  
 Bruce Pan Ungrouped  
 Xinyuan Yin Ungrouped  
    
Higher Degree by Research Officer Anita Fu Regrowth for ANUSA  
 Keira Mullan Fund Education Not War  
    
Parents & Carers Officer Ankith Arun Aswath RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
    
Environment Officer  Finnian Colwell Fund Education Not War  
 Juen Song Lee Regrowth for ANUSA  
 Tamsyn Smith No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Flynn Wade-Schneiders RAGE for ANUSA  
 Xinyuan Yin Ungrouped  
    
College of Arts & Social Sciences 
Undergraduate Representatives  
(2 Positions) 

Liv Bradshaw Regrowth for ANUSA  
Oscar Greenfield RAGE for ANUSA  
Abigail McCarroll RAGE for ANUSA  

    
College of Arts & Social Sciences 
Postgraduate Representative 

Noah McMillan RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
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Position Name Ticket/Ungrouped  
    

College of Arts & Social Sciences Higher 
Degree by Research Representative 

Vacant   

    
College of Asia & the Pacific 
Undergraduate Representatives 
(2 Positions) 

Ella Gill RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
Darcy Oates RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
   

    
College of Asia & the Pacific Postgraduate 
Representative 

Ajit Singh RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
   

    
College of Asia & the Pacific Higher Degree 
by Research Representative 

Michael Lambropoulos Ungrouped Elected Unopposed 
   

    
College of Business & Economics 
Undergraduate Representatives 
(2 Positions) 

Dylan Ek RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
Vacant   
   

    
College of Business & Economics 
Postgraduate Representative 

Yiming Cai Ungrouped  
Siddarth Nair RAGE for ANUSA  

 Bruce Pan Ungrouped  
    
College of Business & Economics Higher 
Degree by Research Representative 

Vacant   
   

    
College of Law, Governance & Policy 
Undergraduate Representatives 
(2 Positions) 

Jess Hayhoe RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
Lauren Hope-Johnstone RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
   

    
College of Law, Governance & Policy 
Postgraduate Representative 

Rifah Tasnia Purbita RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
   

    
College of Law, Governance & Policy 
Higher Degree by Research Representative 

Vacant   
   
   

    
College of Science & Medicine 
Undergraduate Representatives 
(2 Positions) 

Suriana Mamone RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
Vacant   
   

    
College of Science & Medicine 
Postgraduate Representative 

Jessica Prakash RAGE for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
   

    
College of Science & Medicine Higher 
Degree by Research Representative 

Vacant   
   

     
College of Systems & Society 
Undergraduate Representatives 
(2 Positions) 

Riley Swinson Collaboration for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
Vacant   
   

    
College of Systems & Society Postgraduate 
Representative 

Vacant   
   

    
College of Systems & Society Higher 
Degree by Research Representative 

Thalia Greinke Collaboration for ANUSA Elected Unopposed 
   

    
General Representatives of the Student 
Representative Council 
(14 Positions) 

Max Agnew RAGE for ANUSA  
Isabella Alksnis No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
Nick Barr Regrowth for ANUSA  

 April Chesher RAGE for ANUSA  
 Audrey Clementine RAGE for ANUSA  
 Finnian Colwell Fund Education Not War  
 Lea Fallen Regrowth for ANUSA  
 Aoife Foley RAGE for ANUSA  
 Seamus Giveen RAGE for ANUSA  
 Jamie Gray No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Aemonn Hassan No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Tyne Jones RAGE for ANUSA  
 Joshua Kummerow No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Ell Lappin No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Juen Song Lee Regrowth for ANUSA  
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Position Name Ticket/Ungrouped  
    
General Representatives of the Student 
Representative Council 
(14 Positions) 

Tessa McNamara RAGE for ANUSA  
Isabel Moller RAGE for ANUSA  
Christopher Morris No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  

 Yerin Park No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Dash Ridley Griffiths Fund Education Not War  

Will Roche Keep Em’ Honest – Roche for ANUSA  
Nelson Sargent RAGE for ANUSA  
Edu Setiawan RAGE for ANUSA  
Douglas Shuttleworth No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  

 Sarah E. Strange Strange for Change  
 Beatrice Tucker Fund Education Not War  
 Suki Waddel RAGE for ANUSA  
 Oliver Walsh RAGE for ANUSA  
 Indigo Warwick RAGE for ANUSA  
 Xinyuan Yin Ungrouped  
 Olivia Yu RAGE for ANUSA  
    
National Union of Students (NUS) 
Delegates 
(6 Positions) 

Dylan Adams SaveOurResComs for NUS  
Isabella Alksnis No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
Nick Barr Regrowth for ANUSA  

 Eloisa Belmar Osborn RAGE for ANUSA  
 Carter Chryse No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Leila Clarke SaveOurResComs for NUS  
 Princess Delany SaveOurResComs for NUS  
 Charley Ellwood RAGE for ANUSA  
 Lea Fallen Regrowth for ANUSA  
 Sam Gorrie No Cuts for NUS  
 Oscar Greenfield SaveOurResComs for NUS  
 Malakai King Malakai for ANUSA  
 Sophie Kington RAGE for ANUSA  
 Christopher Morris No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Aurora Neumann RAGE for ANUSA  
 Darcy Oates RAGE for ANUSA  
 Bruce Pan Ungrouped  
 Yerin Park No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Rosie Paton No Cuts for NUS  
 Will Roche Keep Em’ Honest – Roche for ANUSA  
 Stella Serrao-Smith RAGE for ANUSA  
 Douglas Shuttleworth No Cuts at ANU – Students for Palestine  
 Sarah E. Strange Strange for Change  

 
 
 
 
 
Endorsed by 
 

 
 
Richelle Hilton 
Returning Officer 
Wednesday 17th  September 2025 


